Course # Course Name
Computer Science
Cs271 Cooperative Education - CIS Technology
Health
HL151 Clinical Experience I
HL212 Pharmacology lI
HL216 Cardiology Il
HL220 Advanced Emergency Care Ill
HL226 Advanced Skills & Situations Il

HL234 Paramedic Operations

Credits

8:00am
7:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
3:00pm

3:00pm

9:50am
7:50pm
6:50pm
1:50pm
8:50pm

5:50pm

Location

Job Site

off site

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

5712024  EMT

Instructor

Postma, T.

Miller, R.

Vanderpoel, R.

Vanderpoel, R.

Miller, R.
Miller, R.

Miller, R.

Start: May 6
End: August 16

Start: May 7
End: August 16

Prerequisites/Co-requisites

Permission of Dept.Chair

Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150
Co-regs: HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234
Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150
Co-regs: HL151, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234
Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150
Co-regs: HL151, HL212, HL220, HL226, and HL234
Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150
Co-regs: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL226, and HL234
Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150
Co-regs: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, and HL234
Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150



Anishinaabemwin Pane Immersion Program (NPIP)

NP143
NP153
NP173
NP183
NP243
NP253
NP273
NP283
NP343
NP353
NP373
NP383

Basic Immersion Il
Introduction to Immersion Il
Basic Immersion VI
Introduction to Immersion VI
Intermediate Immersion IlI
Listening Comprehension Il
Intermediate Immersion VI
Listening Comprehension VI
Advanced Immersion 1l
Comprehensive Immersion |l
Advanced Immersion VI
Comprehensive Immersion VI
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*Mabel Lewis-Hill, Shirley Recollet, and Michele Wellman-Teeple

Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110
Rm 110

Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *
Team *

Prereq: none
Prereq: none
Prereq: none
Prereq: none
Prereq: none
Prereq: none

Meeting Dates:
May 10 and 11

May 31 and June 1
June 21 and 22
July 12 and 13
July 19 and 20



