Course #	Course Name	Credits		Location	Instructor	Prerequisites/Co-requisites				
Computer Science										
CS271	Cooperative Education - CIS Technology	5		Job Site	Postma, T.	Permission of Dept.Chair				
Heal th										
HL151	Clinical Experience II	M	8:00am 9:50am	off site	Miller, R.	Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150				
						Co-reqs: HL212, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234				
HL212	Pharmacology III	Т	7:00pm 7:50pm	EMT	Vanderpoel, R.	Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150				
	0 11 11	_				Co-reqs: HL151, HL216, HL220, HL226, and HL234				
HL216	Cardiology III		6:00pm 6:50pm	EMT	Vanderpoel, R.	Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150				
111.000	Advanced Emergency Core III	\\/	10.00am 1.F0am	CMT	Millor D	Co-reqs: HL151, HL212, HL220, HL226, and HL234				
HL220	Advanced Emergency Care III	W	10:00am 1:50pm	EMT	Miller, R.	Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150				
HL226	Advanced Skills & Situations III	W	3:00pm 8:50pm	EMT	Miller, R.	Co-reqs: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL226, and HL234 Prereq: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150				
TILZZU	Advanced Skins & Situations III	VV	3.00рт 0.30рт	LIVII	Willer, IX.	Co-regs: HL151, HL212, HL216, HL220, and HL234				
HL234	Paramedic Operations	Т	3:00pm 5:50pm 5/7/20	24 EMT	Miller, R.	Prereg: HL131, HL135, HL141, HL147, and HL150				
	· didiriodio oporationo	·	3.33p 3.33pm 0/7/20		The state of the s	rood, heror, heros, herri, herri, did hero				

Anishir	naabemwin Pane Immersion Prog	ram (NPIP)			
NP143	Basic Immersion III	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	Prereq: none
NP153	Introduction to Immersion III	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	Prereq: none
NP173	Basic Immersion VI	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	Prereq: none
NP183	Introduction to Immersion VI	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	Prereq: none
NP243	Intermediate Immersion III	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	Prereq: none
NP253	Listening Comprehension III	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	Prereq: none
NP273	Intermediate Immersion VI	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	
NP283	Listening Comprehension VI	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	Meeting Dates:
NP343	Advanced Immersion III	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	May 10 and 11
NP353	Comprehensive Immersion III	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	May 31 and June 1
NP373	Advanced Immersion VI	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	June 21 and 22
NP383	Comprehensive Immersion VI	6	FS	Rm 110 Team *	July 12 and 13
					July 19 and 20

^{*}Mabel Lewis-Hill, Shirley Recollet, and Michele Wellman-Teeple